
N DIV: NW1/4 & S1/2 OF NE1/4.
(BLOCK 76). 

CONNER SHARON
139 SE ROSEWOOD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-11999-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
07

830317.00 1.00/

04/11/2016 ME 0.37 36,621 0 0 36,621

STANDARD
1

144,680
2,600
36,621

183,901
0

183,901
0

183,901
183,901

0

183,901

1467/834 5/20/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAZIANO JOSEPH

CONNER SHARON

1396/0790 1/01/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECOND HAND ROSE LLC

JOSEPH GRAZIANO
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NEW ROOF 12/13/2023

2 MAINT/ALTR 50 01/11/2007

HX Base Yr

500 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 7,225 72.8200 40.05 289,361 1930 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE DISC  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 6958

BAS 6,958 100 6,958 139,334

CAN 356 30 107 2,143

UDG 400 40 160 3,204

7,714 7,225 144,680

BAS= W26 S182 CAN= S5 E52 N5W18N6 W16 S6 W18$ E18 N6 E16 S5
E18 N89 W26 N92$ PTR= E50 UDG= W25S16 E25 N16$ W50$.

BAS

26

182

18
6

16
18

89

26

92

CAN
52

18
6

16
6

18

UDG
25

16

25

16

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,200

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2,600

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *C-CBD52.00 205.00 10,763.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 24,217

2 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *C-CBD53.00 105.00 5,513.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 12,404


